### NUCLEUS SOFTWARE EXPORTS LTD.

CIN : L74899DL1989PLC034594

#### **Corporate Office**

A-39, Sector-62, Noida, Uttar Pradesh, 201307. India.

T: + 91 . 120 . 4031 . 400 F: +91 . 120 . 4031 . 672 E.: nsl@nucleussoftware.com W: www.nucleussoftware.com

March 04, 2019

The Listing Department	The Listing Department
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.	Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex	Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Bandra (E)	25 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai-400051.	Mumbai-400001
Fax Nos. 022-26598236/237/238	Fax No. 022-22722061/41/39

Dear Sirs,

## Ref: SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2)]

In terms of the Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed Disclosure received from Non-Executive Director Mr. N. Subramaniam in Form C related to Transfer of Shares.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You.

Yours Sincerely
FOR NUCLEUS SOFTWARE EXPORTS LIMITED

(POONAM BHASIN) COMPANY SECRETARY



#### FORM C

#### SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Nucleus Software Exports Limited ISIN of the company: INE096B01018

# Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos. KMF Direct /immed relati /others	Person omoters/ KMP / irectors mediate elative thers etc.) Disp Disp Disp Disp Disp Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants , Convertible	No. and % of shareh olding		Securities E	Disposed	Transact ion	Disp Type of	s held post posal No. and %	advice/ ac of sha sale of		Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter-se
/others	hers etc.) (For eg. – Shares, Warrants , Converti ble	of shareh olding	security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants,	No.	Value				From	То		
Mr. Narayanan Direc	Debentur es etc.)		ible Debent ures etc.)			Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke/ Invoke)	security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants , Converti ble Debentur es etc.)	of shareholdi ng				transfer, ESOPs etc.)
	2 3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
PAN: AAVPS5624B Address: 1309-A BEVERLY PARK-2 MIG- ROAD DLF PHASE-II REVERLLY PARK II GURGAON HARYANA	irector Equity Shares	7,684 (0.02%)	Equity Shares	7,684	-	Off Market Transfer to Spouse with Nil Considerati on	-	-	26.02.201 9	26.02.2019	28.02.2019	Off Market

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

N. Stramane

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Exchange on which the trade was executed					
Type of contract	Contract specifications	В	uy			
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	1
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

N. Stramane

Narayanan Subramaniam Date: 26.02.2019